
V.S.S. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 

ANNUAL ASSESSMENT TIME TABLE 

 

DATE DAY MONT. LKG UKG 

19.03.2018 Monday     Dictation &Colouring 

20.03.2018 Tuesday     Hindi 

21.03.2018 Wednesday   Rhymes Maths 

22.03.2018 Thursday Colouring G.K. Rhymes 

23.03.2018 Friday English Story telling Story telling 

26.03.2018 Monday Maths English English 

27.03.2018 Tuesday Rhymes Colouring Kannada 

28.03.2018 Wednesday G.K. Maths E.V.S. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

V.S.S. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 

ANNUAL ASSESSMENT TIME TABLE 

Time: 8.35 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

DATE DAY I to V 

20.03.2018 Tuesday G.K. 

21.03.2018 Wednesday M.S. 

22.03.2018 Thursday Hindi 

23.03.2018 Friday English 

26.03.2018 Monday Mathematics 

27.03.2018 Tuesday Kannada 

28.03.2018 Wednesday E.V.S. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

V.S.S. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 

ANNUAL ASSESSMENT TIME TABLE 

Time: 8.35 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

DATE DAY VI to VIII 

17.03.2018 Saturday G.K. 

19.03.2018 Monday Science 

20.03.2018 Tuesday ATTENDANCE IS COMPULSORY 

21.03.2018 Wednesday II Language 

22.03.2018 Thursday English 

23.03.2018 Friday III Language 

24.03.2018 Saturday HOLIDAY 

26.03.2018 Monday Mathematics 

27.03.2018 Tuesday ATTENDANCE IS COMPULSORY 

28.03.2018 Wednesday Social 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

V.S.S. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 

ANNUAL ASSESSMENT TIME TABLE 

Time: 8.35 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

DATE DAY IX 

15.03.2018 Thursday II LANGUAGE 

17.03.2018 Saturday SCIENCE 

20.03.2018 Tuesday ENGLISH 

22.03.2018 Thursday SOCIAL 

26.03.2018 Monday MATHS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

V.S.S. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 

ANNUAL ASSESSMENT TIME TABLE 

 

DATE DAY X 

06.03.2018 Tuesday Hindi 

12.03.2018 Monday English 

16.03.2018 Friday Science 

20.03.2018 Tuesday Kannada 

22.03.2018 Thursday Social 

28.03.2018 Wednesday Maths 

 


